
TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

LEPPENS Eddy BE 63 35 1,800 2 1 8 1
TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 52 1,442 2 0 7 2
KIM Jae Guen KR 53 49 1,081 2 -1 7 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 60 28 2,142 4 4 8 1
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 43 33 1,303 2 0 10 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 25 40 0,625 0 -4 5 3

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 58 1,275 4 3 9 1
FORTHOMME Roland BE 47 40 1,175 2 0 9 2

AKSOY Mehmet TR 48 50 0,960 0 -3 6 3

EFLER Andreas AT 63 52 1,211 2 1 7 1
BURGMAN Raimond NL 51 32 1,593 2 0 6 2

INCEKARA Hakan TR 50 51 0,980 2 -1 5 3

BULUT Savas TR 48 31 1,548 2 0 8 1
KANG Dong Gung KR 50 35 1,428 2 0 7 2
SCIACCA Emilio IT 46 37 1,243 2 0 6 3

VAN BEERS Barry NL 76 45 1,688 4 2 8 1
MAS José-Maria ES 55 50 1,100 2 1 6 2
MOULOS Vagelis GR 58 56 1,035 0 -3 8 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 83 51 1,627 4 2 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 62 35 1,771 2 1 8 2

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 55 48 1,145 0 -3 6 3

FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 35 1,714 2 1 7 1
LEE Chung-Bok KR 75 45 1,666 2 0 8 2

ALP Ahmet TR 49 33 1,484 2 -1 4 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 48 1,250 4 4 5 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 52 34 1,529 2 0 8 2

BAS Serdar TR 46 37 1,243 0 -4 7 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 46 1,739 4 2 9 1
MORI Youichirou JP 67 48 1,395 2 1 6 2
HOFMAN Glen NL 61 38 1,605 0 -3 10 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 68 60 1,133 2 1 7 1
CRESPO Carlos ES 54 51 1,058 2 0 8 2
COREKCI Oguz TR 63 53 1,188 2 -1 6 3

VAN ERP Jean NL 60 27 2,222 4 4 8 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 59 38 1,552 2 -1 9 2

REVERCHON Jean FR 42 34 1,235 0 -3 5 3
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TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 VAN ERP Jean NL 60 27 2,222 4 4 8 1
0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 60 28 2,142 4 4 8 2
0 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 48 1,250 4 4 5 3
0 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 58 1,275 4 3 9 4
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 46 1,739 4 2 9 5
0 VAN BEERS Barry NL 76 45 1,688 4 2 8 6
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 83 51 1,627 4 2 9 7
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 63 35 1,800 2 1 8 8

FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 35 1,714 2 1 7 9
EFLER Andreas AT 63 52 1,211 2 1 7 10

CHO Jae Ho KR 68 60 1,133 2 1 7 11
BULUT Savas TR 48 31 1,548 2 0 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 CEULEMANS Peter BE 62 35 1,771 2 1 8 1
2 MORI Youichirou JP 67 48 1,395 2 1 6 2
3 MAS José-Maria ES 55 50 1,100 2 1 6 3
4 LEE Chung-Bok KR 75 45 1,666 2 0 8 4
5 BURGMAN Raimond NL 51 32 1,593 2 0 6 5
6 KIM Heang Jik KR 52 34 1,529 2 0 8 6
7 TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 52 1,442 2 0 7 7
8 KANG Dong Gung KR 50 35 1,428 2 0 7 8
9 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 43 33 1,303 2 0 10 9

10 FORTHOMME Roland BE 47 40 1,175 2 0 9 10
11 CRESPO Carlos ES 54 51 1,058 2 0 8 11
12 SIDHOM Sameh EG 59 38 1,552 2 -1 9 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 SCIACCA Emilio IT 46 37 1,243 2 0 6 1
14 ALP Ahmet TR 49 33 1,484 2 -1 4 2
15 COREKCI Oguz TR 63 53 1,188 2 -1 6 3
16 KIM Jae Guen KR 53 49 1,081 2 -1 7 4
17 INCEKARA Hakan TR 50 51 0,980 2 -1 5 5
18 HOFMAN Glen NL 61 38 1,605 0 -3 10 6
19 REVERCHON Jean FR 42 34 1,235 0 -3 5 7
20 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 55 48 1,145 0 -3 6 8
21 MOULOS Vagelis GR 58 56 1,035 0 -3 8 9
22 AKSOY Mehmet TR 48 50 0,960 0 -3 6 10
23 BAS Serdar TR 46 37 1,243 0 -4 7 11
24 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 25 40 0,625 0 -4 5 12
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